Race 3

Adjusted

Position Number

VINING WINSTANLEY KERRIDGE FUN SERIES SUMMER 2018/2019

Sail

55055
1990
9476
9211
8873
6426
5417
6265
5843
9128
1983
5247
9624
2768
6993
3471
4069
3279

8357
14471

15/01/2019

Division 1

Yacht

Bluebird
Vanquish
On Appro
Raconteur
Imagine It
Entertainer
Aerial

Coup d'Etat
Reotahi
Bump n Grind
Settimio
Sea Fox
Muriel
Freaky
Sequin
Supertramp

Jael

Moonspinner Il

Midnight
Sudoeste

Start

Time

18:21:00
18:07:00
6:14:00 PM
18:17:00
6:16:00 PM
18:13:00
18:12:00
18:17:00
18:14:00
18:17:00
6:01:00 PM
18:11:00
18:23:00
6:07:00 PM
18:09:00
18:00:00
18:16:00
18:12:00

6:22:00 PM
18:22:00

Winds - Stong

Finish

Time

19:09:42
19:10:41
19:11:03
19:13:46
19:15:06
19:16:13
19:19:18
19:19:22
19:19:33
19:19:44
19:20:02
19:20:09
19:20:24
19:22:29
19:23:17
19:28:12
19:30:03
dnf

dnf
dnf

Sail

Number

55055
9211
9476
9624
8873
6265
9128
6426
1990
5843
5417
5247
4069
6993
2768
1983
3471

Yacht

Bluebird
Raconteur
On Appro
Muriel
Imagine It
Coup d'Etat
Bump n Grind
Entertainer
Vanquish
Reotahi
Aerial

Sea Fox
Jael

Sequin
Freaky
Settimio

Supertramp

Elapsed

Time

0:48:42
0:56:46
0:57:03
0:57:24
0:59:06
1:02:22
1:02:44
1:03:13
1:03:41
1:05:33
1:07:18
1:09:09
1:14:03
1:14:17
1:15:29
1:19:02
1:28:12



